2008 Georgia Bulldogs Football Schedule

Final Record: 10-3, 6-2 (SEC)

Opponent

Georgia Southern

@ Central Michigan

é.'& at South Carolina
“ >

@ at Arizona State
_ @ Alabama

Open Date

é& Vanderbilt
| ™
éfl at LSU
ﬁg Florida (at Jacksonville, FL)
@ at Kentucky
“ 8 atAuburn
éﬁb

Open Date

@1 Georgia Tech
ﬂ Michigan State

Tennessee

2009 Capital One Bowl (at Orlando, FL)

SicEmDawgs.com - Georgia Bulldogs Sports

Date

Aug. 30

Sept. 6

Sept. 13

Sept. 20

Sept. 27

Oct. 4

Oct. 11

Oct. 18

Oct. 25

Nov. 1

Nov. 8

Nov. 15

Nov. 22

Nov. 29

Jan. 1

Time (ET)

12:30pm

3:30pm

3:30pm

8:00pm

7:45pm

3:30pm

12:30pm

3:30pm

3:30pm

12:30pm

12:30pm

Noon

1:00pm

TV

PPV

FSN

CBS

ABC

ESPN

CBS

RayCom

CBS

CBS

RayCom

RayCom

CBS

ABC

Result

Won 45-21

Won 56-17

Won 14-7

Won 27-10

Lost 41-30

Won 26-14

Won 24-14

Won 52-38

Lost 49-10

Won 42-38

Won 17-13

Lost 45-42

Won 24-12



