2008 Georgia Bulldogs Football Schedule Final Record: 10-3, 6-2 (SEC)

Opponent	Date	Time (ET)	TV	Result
Georgia Southern	Aug. 30	12:30pm	PPV	Won 45-21
Central Michigan	Sept. 6	3:30pm	FSN	Won 56-17
at South Carolina	Sept. 13	3:30pm	CBS	Won 14-7
at Arizona State	Sept. 20	8:00pm	ABC	Won 27-10
Alabama	Sept. 27	7:45pm	ESPN	Lost 41-30
Open Date	Oct. 4			
Tennessee	Oct. 11	3:30pm	CBS	Won 26-14
Vanderbilt	Oct. 18	12:30pm	RayCom	Won 24-14
at LSU	Oct. 25	3:30pm	CBS	Won 52-38
Florida (at Jacksonville, FL)	Nov. 1	3:30pm	CBS	Lost 49-10
at Kentucky	Nov. 8	12:30pm	RayCom	Won 42-38
at Auburn	Nov. 15	12:30pm	RayCom	Won 17-13
Open Date	Nov. 22			
Georgia Tech	Nov. 29	Noon	CBS	Lost 45-42
2009 Capital One Bowl (at Orlando, FL)				
Michigan State	Jan. 1	1:00pm	ABC	Won 24-12